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1 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7348/23150706 jktw iokj xuifr bysDVªhf'k;u lhihMCyqMh çkstsDVl] ubZ fnYyh Raju Pawar Ganpati Electrician July, 2024 CPWD Projects, New Delhi 7000239546
2 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7348/20150707 lat; /kjeiky fy¶V vkWijsVj lhihMCyqMh çkstsDVl] ubZ fnYyh Sanjay Dhramapal Lift Operator July, 2024 CPWD Projects, New Delhi 8178222324
3 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7348/20150708 vfuy dqekj pj.k flag fy¶V vkWijsVj lhihMCyqMh çkstsDVl] ubZ fnYyh Anil Kumar Charan Singh Lift Operator July, 2024 CPWD Projects, New Delhi 8700595946
4 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7348/67150709 lksuw dqekj vej flag Qk;j eSu lhihMCyqMh çkstsDVl] ubZ fnYyh Sonu Kumar Amar Singh Fire Man July, 2024 CPWD Projects, New Delhi 9873861482
5 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7348/67150710 xqy'ku dqekj nhi pUn Qk;j eSu lhihMCyqMh çkstsDVl] ubZ fnYyh Gulshan Kumar Deep Chand Fire Man August, 2024 CPWD Projects, New Delhi 9910428246
6 CIDC/FBD/HR/7349/20150711 cUVh HknkSfj;k dje ohj flag vkWijsVj ¼Vhch,e½ lhvkbZMhlh lsUVj] Qjhnkckn ¼gfj;k.kk½ Banti Bhadauriya Karam Veer Singh Operator (TBM) July, 2024 CIDC Center, Faridabad (Haryana) 9997623985
7 CIDC/RSN/NJHPS/HP/7350/11150712 f'k'kq iky dkyq jke eslu jktsUnj flag usxh] ,uts,pih,l ¼fgekpy çns'k½ Shishu Pal Kalu Ram Mason July, 2024 Rajender Singh Negi, NJHPS (Himachal Pradesh) 9816278762
8 CIDC/RSN/NJHPS/HP/7350/68150713 fouksn dqekj bUnj pan gkml dhij jktsUnj flag usxh] ,uts,pih,l ¼fgekpy çns'k½ Vinod Kumar Inder Chand House Keeper July, 2024 Rajender Singh Negi, NJHPS (Himachal Pradesh) 9805607203
9 CIDC/RSN/NJHPS/HP/7350/74150714 deyk nsoh t; jke ekyh jktsUnj flag usxh] ,uts,pih,l ¼fgekpy çns'k½ Kamla Devi Jai Ram Horticulture July, 2024 Rajender Singh Negi, NJHPS (Himachal Pradesh) 9816198959

10 CIDC/RSN/NJHPS/HP/7350/14150715 bye pan Vk'kh jke isUVj jktsUnj flag usxh] ,uts,pih,l ¼fgekpy çns'k½ Ilam Chand Tashi Ram Painter July, 2024 Rajender Singh Negi, NJHPS (Himachal Pradesh) 8894064015
11 CIDC/RSN/NJHPS/HP/7350/16150716 vfej pan X;ku pan IyEcj jktsUnj flag usxh] ,uts,pih,l ¼fgekpy çns'k½ Amir Chand Gyan Chand Plumber July, 2024 Rajender Singh Negi, NJHPS (Himachal Pradesh) 8894128740
12 CIDC/RSN/NJHPS/HP/7350/26150717 fu'kq jke f'ko jke lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ jktsUnj flag usxh] ,uts,pih,l ¼fgekpy çns'k½ Nishu Ram Shiv Ram Supervisor (Civil) July, 2024 Rajender Singh Negi, NJHPS (Himachal Pradesh) 9857374747
13 CIDC/RSN/NJHPS/HP/7350/19150718 lhrk jke thuq jke osYMj jktsUnj flag usxh] ,uts,pih,l ¼fgekpy çns'k½ Sita Ram Jinu Ram Welder July, 2024 Rajender Singh Negi, NJHPS (Himachal Pradesh) 8894856372
14 CIDC/RSN/NJHPS/HP/7350/53150719 lr iky vkRek jke lhoj eSu jktsUnj flag usxh] ,uts,pih,l ¼fgekpy çns'k½ Sat Pal Atma Ram Sewer Man July, 2024 Rajender Singh Negi, NJHPS (Himachal Pradesh) 9805821036
15 CIDC/RSN/NJHPS/HP/7350/53150720 lkseiky lhrk jke lhoj eSu jktsUnj flag usxh] ,uts,pih,l ¼fgekpy çns'k½ Sompal Sita Ram Sewer Man July, 2024 Rajender Singh Negi, NJHPS (Himachal Pradesh) 9816959938
16 CIDC/RSN/NJHPS/HP/7350/74150721 jke d`̀".k pukyw jke ekyh jktsUnj flag usxh] ,uts,pih,l ¼fgekpy çns'k½ Ram Krishan Chanalu Ram Horticulture July, 2024 Rajender Singh Negi, NJHPS (Himachal Pradesh) 9317724693
17 CIDC/RSN/NJHPS/HP/7350/48150722 jfoUæ dqekj Nsfjax ck vflå ySc VsDuhf'k;u ¼f'kYV½ jktsUnj flag usxh] ,uts,pih,l ¼fgekpy çns'k½ Ravinder Kumar Chhering Ba Asst. Lab Technician (Silt) July, 2024 Rajender Singh Negi, NJHPS (Himachal Pradesh) 8988466101
18 CIDC/RSN/NJHPS/HP/7350/48150723 f'ko dqekj T;ksfr yky vflå ySc VsDuhf'k;u ¼f'kYV½ jktsUnj flag usxh] ,uts,pih,l ¼fgekpy çns'k½ Shiv Kumar Jyoti Lal Asst. Lab Technician (Silt) July, 2024 Rajender Singh Negi, NJHPS (Himachal Pradesh) 8091727481
19 CIDC/RSN/NJHPS/HP/7350/48150724 jke yky rqyk jke vflå ySc VsDuhf'k;u ¼f'kYV½ jktsUnj flag usxh] ,uts,pih,l ¼fgekpy çns'k½ Ram Lal Tula Ram Asst. Lab Technician (Silt) July, 2024 Rajender Singh Negi, NJHPS (Himachal Pradesh) 9816980036
20 CIDC/RSN/NJHPS/HP/7350/48150725 larks"k dqekj gqde yky vflå ySc VsDuhf'k;u ¼f'kYV½ jktsUnj flag usxh] ,uts,pih,l ¼fgekpy çns'k½ Santosh Kumar Hukam Lal Asst. Lab Technician (Silt) July, 2024 Rajender Singh Negi, NJHPS (Himachal Pradesh) 8894345770
21 CIDC/RSN/NJHPS/HP/7350/68150726 ;'k iky lhrk jke gkml dhij jktsUnj flag usxh] ,uts,pih,l ¼fgekpy çns'k½ Yash Pal Sita Ram House Keeper July, 2024 Rajender Singh Negi, NJHPS (Himachal Pradesh) 9805881537
22 CIDC/RSN/NJHPS/HP/7350/48150727 ns'k nhid fç;k Hkxr ySc VsDuhf'k;u ¼f'kYV½ jktsUnj flag usxh] ,uts,pih,l ¼fgekpy çns'k½ Desh Deepak Priya Bhagat Lab Technician (Silt) July, 2024 Rajender Singh Negi, NJHPS (Himachal Pradesh) 8580642577
23 CIDC/RSN/NJHPS/HP/7350/68150728 lquhy dqekj vksadkj pan dwd ¼jlksbZ;k½ jktsUnj flag usxh] ,uts,pih,l ¼fgekpy çns'k½ Sunil Kumar Onkar Chand Cook July, 2024 Rajender Singh Negi, NJHPS (Himachal Pradesh) 7018544385

24 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7351/17150729 xqy'ku dqekj nhi pUn Qk;j eSu lhihMCyqMh çkstsDVl] ubZ fnYyh Gulshan Kumar Deep Chand Fire Man August, 2024 CPWD Projects, New Delhi 9910428246
25 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7351/23150730 ;'k xksyk nqxkZ çlkn xksyk bysDVªhf'k;u lhihMCyqMh çkstsDVl] ubZ fnYyh Yash Gola Durga Prasad Gola Electrician August, 2024 CPWD Projects, New Delhi 7217793503
26 CIDC/PNSC/Jamnagar/GJ/7352/48150731 jke falxkj jke ukjk;.k ySc VsDuhf'k;u ¼Hkou lkexzh½ ih,u,llh bZaQzkLVªDpj çkå fyå] tkeuxj ¼xqtjkr½ Ram Singar Ram Narayan Lab Technician (Bldg. Mats.) August, 2024 PNSC Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd., Jamnagar (Gujarat) 9919419835

27 CIDC/PNSC/Jamnagar/GJ/7352/67150732 ekså tkfgn [kku lQsZ vkye [kku ls¶Vh bZslisDVj ih,u,llh bZaQzkLVªDpj çkå fyå] tkeuxj ¼xqtjkr½ Md. Jahid Khan Sarfe Alam Khan Safety Inspector August, 2024 PNSC Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd., Jamnagar (Gujarat) 8298890355

28 CIDC/PNSC/Jamnagar/GJ/7352/11150733 tSlk Hkkek eslu ih,u,llh bZaQzkLVªDpj çkå fyå] tkeuxj ¼xqtjkr½ Jaisa Bhama Mason August, 2024 PNSC Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd., Jamnagar (Gujarat)

29 CIDC/PNSC/Jamnagar/GJ/7352/11150734 eksgu catkjk vejk catkjk vflå eslu ih,u,llh bZaQzkLVªDpj çkå fyå] tkeuxj ¼xqtjkr½ Mohan Banjara Amara Banjara Asst. Mason August, 2024 PNSC Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd., Jamnagar (Gujarat) 8000967117

30 CIDC/PNSC/Jamnagar/GJ/7352/11150735 Hkkek catkjk fgjnk catkjk eslu ih,u,llh bZaQzkLVªDpj çkå fyå] tkeuxj ¼xqtjkr½ Bhama Banjara Hirda Banjara Mason August, 2024 PNSC Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd., Jamnagar (Gujarat) 9267909088

31 CIDC/PNSC/Jamnagar/GJ/7352/11150736 m/kk catkjk cYyk catkjk eslu ih,u,llh bZaQzkLVªDpj çkå fyå] tkeuxj ¼xqtjkr½ Udha Banjara Balla Banjara Mason August, 2024 PNSC Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd., Jamnagar (Gujarat) 7879684278

32 CIDC/PNSC/Jamnagar/GJ/7352/11150737 iq'kk Hkqfu;k fVlqvk Hkqfu;k eslu ih,u,llh bZaQzkLVªDpj çkå fyå] tkeuxj ¼xqtjkr½ Pusha Bhunia Tishua Bhunia Mason August, 2024 PNSC Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd., Jamnagar (Gujarat)

33 CIDC/PNSC/Jamnagar/GJ/7352/11150738 pkuq _f"k fdlksjh _f"k eslu ih,u,llh bZaQzkLVªDpj çkå fyå] tkeuxj ¼xqtjkr½ Chanu Rishi Kisori Rishi Mason August, 2024 PNSC Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd., Jamnagar (Gujarat) 8167047629

34 CIDC/PNSC/Jamnagar/GJ/7352/11150739 ghjk tSlk eslu ih,u,llh bZaQzkLVªDpj çkå fyå] tkeuxj ¼xqtjkr½ Heera Jaisa Mason August, 2024 PNSC Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd., Jamnagar (Gujarat) 6261407857

35 CIDC/PNSC/Jamnagar/GJ/7352/29150740 ekså fny'kkn ekså rksfgn ckj&cs.Mj ih,u,llh bZaQzkLVªDpj çkå fyå] tkeuxj ¼xqtjkr½ Mohd. Dilshad Mohd. Tohid Bar - Bender August, 2024 PNSC Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd., Jamnagar (Gujarat) 8905641421

36 CIDC/PNSC/Jamnagar/GJ/7352/13150741 jathr jtokj Hkknjh jtokj 'kVfjax dkjisUVj ih,u,llh bZaQzkLVªDpj çkå fyå] tkeuxj ¼xqtjkr½ Ranjeet Rajwar Bhadari Rajwar Shuttering Carpenter August, 2024 PNSC Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd., Jamnagar (Gujarat) 6200521719

37 CIDC/PNSC/Jamnagar/GJ/7352/13150742 jkeukFk rkarh csykl rkarh 'kVfjax dkjisUVj ih,u,llh bZaQzkLVªDpj çkå fyå] tkeuxj ¼xqtjkr½ Ramnath Tanti Belas Tanti Shuttering Carpenter August, 2024 PNSC Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd., Jamnagar (Gujarat) 9523680863

38 CIDC/PNSC/Jamnagar/GJ/7352/13150743 vkuUnh rkarh lhrkjke rkarh 'kVfjax dkjisUVj ih,u,llh bZaQzkLVªDpj çkå fyå] tkeuxj ¼xqtjkr½ Anandi Tanti Sitaram Tanti Shuttering Carpenter August, 2024 PNSC Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd., Jamnagar (Gujarat) 6358255825

39 CIDC/PNSC/Jamnagar/GJ/7352/13150744 vt; jtokj Hkknjh jtokj 'kVfjax dkjisUVj ih,u,llh bZaQzkLVªDpj çkå fyå] tkeuxj ¼xqtjkr½ Ajay Rajwar Bhadari Rajwar Shuttering Carpenter August, 2024 PNSC Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd., Jamnagar (Gujarat) 7004630079

40 CIDC/PNSC/Jamnagar/GJ/7352/11150745 bzejr flag catkjk nsoh flag catkjk eslu ih,u,llh bZaQzkLVªDpj çkå fyå] tkeuxj ¼xqtjkr½ Imrat Singh Banjara Devi Singh Banjar Mason August, 2024 PNSC Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd., Jamnagar (Gujarat) 9329547426

41 CIDC/PNSC/Jamnagar/GJ/7352/29150746 ekså v[kyk[k ekså vthe ckj&cs.Mj ih,u,llh bZaQzkLVªDpj çkå fyå] tkeuxj ¼xqtjkr½ Md. Akhlakh Mohd. Ajim Bar - Bender August, 2024 PNSC Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd., Jamnagar (Gujarat) 6207417275

42 CIDC/PNSC/Jamnagar/GJ/7352/29150747 dkfnj ekså ubZe ckj&cs.Mj ih,u,llh bZaQzkLVªDpj çkå fyå] tkeuxj ¼xqtjkr½ Kadir Mohd. Naeem Bar - Bender August, 2024 PNSC Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd., Jamnagar (Gujarat) 9821948327

43 CIDC/PNSC/Jamnagar/GJ/7352/29150748 vCnqy eqÙkkfyc ekså te'ksn vkye ckj&cs.Mj ih,u,llh bZaQzkLVªDpj çkå fyå] tkeuxj ¼xqtjkr½ Abdul Muttalib Md. Jamshed Alam Bar - Bender August, 2024 PNSC Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd., Jamnagar (Gujarat) 7703938579

44 CIDC/PNSC/Jamnagar/GJ/7352/29150749 ftczkby ekså eqfroj jgeku vflå ckj&cs.Mj ih,u,llh bZaQzkLVªDpj çkå fyå] tkeuxj ¼xqtjkr½ Zibrail Md. Mootiwar Rahaman Asst. Bar - Bender August, 2024 PNSC Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd., Jamnagar (Gujarat) 6287819158

45 CIDC/PNSC/Jamnagar/GJ/7352/11150750 dyqvk catkjk HkkxhjFk catkjk eslu ih,u,llh bZaQzkLVªDpj çkå fyå] tkeuxj ¼xqtjkr½ Kalua Banjara Bhagirath Banjara Mason August, 2024 PNSC Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd., Jamnagar (Gujarat) 6261179072

46 CIDC/PNSC/Jamnagar/GJ/7352/11150751 ds'kk catkjk [khek catkjk vflå eslu ih,u,llh bZaQzkLVªDpj çkå fyå] tkeuxj ¼xqtjkr½ Kesha Banjara Kheema Banjara Asst. Mason August, 2024 PNSC Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd., Jamnagar (Gujarat) 7898481688

47 CIDC/PNSC/Jamnagar/GJ/7352/11150752 Hkkek yekuk ghjk yekuk eslu ih,u,llh bZaQzkLVªDpj çkå fyå] tkeuxj ¼xqtjkr½ Bhama Lamana Hira Lamana Mason August, 2024 PNSC Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd., Jamnagar (Gujarat) 9303686002

48 CIDC/PNSC/Jamnagar/GJ/7352/11150753 dyqvk vk'kk eslu ih,u,llh bZaQzkLVªDpj çkå fyå] tkeuxj ¼xqtjkr½ Kalua Aasha Mason August, 2024 PNSC Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd., Jamnagar (Gujarat) 8716073850

49 CIDC/PNSC/Jamnagar/GJ/7352/11150754 xqykc catkjk Hkkek catkjk eslu ih,u,llh bZaQzkLVªDpj çkå fyå] tkeuxj ¼xqtjkr½ Gulab Banjara Bhama Banjara Mason August, 2024 PNSC Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd., Jamnagar (Gujarat) 8817112898

50 CIDC/PNSC/Jamnagar/GJ/7352/11150755 feFkqu _f"k usikyh _f"k eslu ih,u,llh bZaQzkLVªDpj çkå fyå] tkeuxj ¼xqtjkr½ Mithun Rishi Nepali Rishi Mason August, 2024 PNSC Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd., Jamnagar (Gujarat) 7696147680

51 CIDC/PNSC/Jamnagar/GJ/7352/11150756 jfoUæ _f"k eksgu _f"k eslu ih,u,llh bZaQzkLVªDpj çkå fyå] tkeuxj ¼xqtjkr½ Ravindra Rishi Mohan Rishi Mason August, 2024 PNSC Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd., Jamnagar (Gujarat) 9631439608

52 CIDC/PNSC/Jamnagar/GJ/7352/11150757 lEHkq _f"k laryky _f"k eslu ih,u,llh bZaQzkLVªDpj çkå fyå] tkeuxj ¼xqtjkr½ Sambhu Rishi Santlal Rishi Mason August, 2024 PNSC Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd., Jamnagar (Gujarat) 7995293641

53 CIDC/PNSC/Jamnagar/GJ/7352/11150758 tokgj yky 'kekZ /kUuh 'kekZ eslu ih,u,llh bZaQzkLVªDpj çkå fyå] tkeuxj ¼xqtjkr½ Jawahar Lal Sharma Dhanni Sharma Mason August, 2024 PNSC Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd., Jamnagar (Gujarat) 8102596062

54 CIDC/PNSC/Jamnagar/GJ/7352/11150759 lat; _f"k laryky _f"k eslu ih,u,llh bZaQzkLVªDpj çkå fyå] tkeuxj ¼xqtjkr½ Sanjay Rishi Santlal Rishi Mason August, 2024 PNSC Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd., Jamnagar (Gujarat) 9335587548

55 CIDC/FBD/HAR/7353/23150760 lqfer l:i pan bysDVªhf'k;u lhvkbZMhlh lsUVj] Qjhnkckn ¼gfj;k.kk½ Sumit Sarup Chand Electrician August, 2024 CIDC Center, Faridabad (Haryana) 9650571903
56 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7354/23150761 jkgqy eks;Z v'kksd eks;Z bysDVªhf'k;u lhihMCyqMh çkstsDVl] ubZ fnYyh Rahul Mourya Ashok Maurya Electrician August, 2024 CPWD Projects, New Delhi 7518331388
57 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7354/23150762 f'koe 'kqDyk v'kksd dqekj 'kqDyk bysDVªhf'k;u lhihMCyqMh çkstsDVl] ubZ fnYyh Shivam Shukla Ashok Kumar Shukla Electrician August, 2024 CPWD Projects, New Delhi 8130214516

58 CIDC/FBD/HAR/7355/23150763 ckny dqekj v:.k eaMy bysDVªhf'k;u lhihMCyqMh çkstsDVl] ubZ fnYyh Badal Kumar Arun Mandal Electrician August, 2024 CPWD Projects, New Delhi 9650571903

59 CIDC/FBD/HAR/7356/20150764 fc|k/kj ikf.kxzgh caxkyh ikf.kxzgh vkWijsVj ¼Vhch,e½ lhvkbZMhlh lsUVj] Qjhnkckn ¼gfj;k.kk½ Bidyadhar Panigrahy Bangali Panigrahy Operator (TBM) August, 2024 CIDC Center, Faridabad (Haryana) 9118000109

60 CIDC/FBD/HAR/7356/20150765 xqìsrh HkjFk Hkw"k.k xqìsrh Jhfuoklqyq vkWijsVj ¼Vhch,e½ lhvkbZMhlh lsUVj] Qjhnkckn ¼gfj;k.kk½ Guddeti Bharath Bhushan Guddeti Srinivasulu Operator (TBM) August, 2024 CIDC Center, Faridabad (Haryana) 9642075557

61 CIDC/FBD/HAR/7356/23150766 jfo fxjh lqnkek fxjh bysDVªhf'k;u lhvkbZMhlh lsUVj] Qjhnkckn ¼gfj;k.kk½ Ravi Giri Sudama Giri Electrician August, 2024 CIDC Center, Faridabad (Haryana) 9718961671
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